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

America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity.

$469,900
3 BR, 2 BA, 2025± SF, 2.5± 
acres. Beautiful inside & 
out, home has been totally 
remodeled. New kitchen 
w/ granite, large LR w/ 
stacked-stone elec FP. 
Master on main. OS utility 
room. (722869)

Bonebrake & Co. LLC. 
503.385.0033

LYONS

$480,000
4 BR, 3 BA, 2812± SF, 2.14± 
acres. 2 master BRs, 2 LR, 
porch overlooking river 
with privacy on other side 
of the water. All one level, 
custom cabs throughout, 
wide hallways. Huge shop. 
(724772)

Cindy Yoder 
503.910.4195

LYONS

$175,000 
4 BR, 1 BA, 1274± 
SF, 0.31± acre. Lots 
of character! Close to 
everything. 910± SF 
basement not incl in 
county SF. Medium 
density residential, may 
be able to divide lot 
(buyer due diligence). 
(727827)
Julie Whitehurst 
503.428.4195

STAYTON

$250,000 
2± Acres. Excellent 
location to build 
your dream home. 
Gorgeous property 
cleared to provide 
stunning territorial 
views. Standard septic 
approved. Well bids are 
in. (727412)
Heidi Hazel 
971.701.7446

TURNER

$250,000
2± Acres. Top of the 
hill in Turner. Cleared 
to provide stunning 
territorial views. 
Standard septic 
approved. Well bids are 
in. Developed with your 
dream home in mind. 
(727413)
Heidi Hazel 
971.701.7446

TURNER

$279,000
3 BR, 2.1 BA, 1893± 
SF. End of the cul-de-
sac. Private backyard 
with territorial views. 
Comfortable fl oor plan. 
Large bonus rm could 
be 4th BR. Electric 
car hookup in place. 
(727622)
Heidi Hazel 
971.701.7446

AUMSVILLE

$850,000
4 BR, 2 BA, 2619± SF, 
63.66± acres. Farm 
opportunity with 63+ 
acres fronting Santiam 
River. 5 parcels at end 
of county maintained 
road. Triplewide MFH. 
Excellent soils, water 
rights. (722005)
Linda Tipton/Ken 
Howe 503.559.5167

JEFFERSON

$149,900 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1389± SF. 
Parcel with two houses 
- 2BR/1BA/955±SF & 
1BR/1BA/434±SF on 
0.25+ acre. Property 
is water frontage on 
Salem Ditch. Could be 
great rental with a little 
work. (726945)
Bruce A. Cuff 
503.949.3445

STAYTON

$170,000 
4 BR, 2 BA, 1542± SF, 
0.37± acre. Classic 
two story on corner 
lot. Built-in cabinetry, 
laundry on main, new 
furnace. Plus 702± 
unfi nished basement 
not included in SF. 
(727831)
Julie Whitehurst 
503.428.4195

STAYTON

$229,900
3 BR, 2 BA, 1568± SF. 
This home has been 
well-taken care of. Lovely 
1-level on large corner 
lot. Versatile fl oorplan, 
HW fl oors under carpet 
in LR & BR's. Vinyl siding, 
UGS, gas heat & CAC. 
(724473)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC. 
503.385.0033

MILL CITY

$142,500
2 BR, 2.1 BA, 1296± SF. 
Wonderful opportunity to 
own affordable vacation/
full-time home in Detroit. 
Close to stores and 
marinas. Home has been 
well maintained. Nice 
open layout. (727313)

Sandi Elwood 
503.881.5226

DETROIT

$199,000 
1857± SF. Move in ready 
building in heart of 
Dallas! Central heating 
& AC, newer int paint 
& fl oors. Concrete 
building originally built 
for fi nancial institution w/ 
walk-in vault, 5 offi ces, 2 
BA. (717960)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC. 
503.385.0033

DALLAS

$515,000 
5 BR, 3 BA, 3147± SF, 
5.94± acres. Country 
living! 2005 custom 
built with full daylight 
basement. Dual living 
w/ 2 full kitchens and 
living areas. Covered 
deck, Trane heat 
pump. (725341)
Julie Whitehurst 
503.428.4195

STAYTON

$237,500
3 BR, 1 BA, 1296± SF. 
Mill Stream Woods 
known for quiet 
privacy. New deck, 
new roof, new int & ext 
paint, new insulated 
door in fi nished 
garage. Custom home 
w/ upscale appliances. 
(727988)
Suzette Boudreaux
503.949.4643

STAYTON

PENDING

DIVORCE $155. Complete preparation.
Includes children, custody, support,
property and bills division. No court
appearances. Divorced in 1-5 weeks
possible. 503-772-5295. www.paralegalalt
ernatives.com  legalalt@msn.com

Social Security Disability? Up to
$2,671/mo. (Based on paid-in amount.)
FREE evaluation! Call Bill Gordon &
Associates. 1-855-747-7830. Mail: 2420 N
St NW, Washington DC. Office:
Broward Co. FL., member TX/NM Bar.

A PLACE FOR MOM. The nation’s
largest senior living referral service.
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